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SLU Study Abroad Equivalent Courses

Students must request final transcripts from the program abroad to be sent to the Office of the University Registrar in
order to have the credit added to your official student record.

If courses are not listed, please submit the courses through the Equivalency Request Form found at
http://www.slu.edu/services/registrar/equiv. The Study Abroad Office will work with the host institution and the Office
of the University Registrar to determine the new equivalency.

Courses marked with an asterisk (*) have multiple equivalencies. The student, with the approval of the respective
department will be granted credit for one single equivalent.

Some international institutions do not use Subject Codes to distinguish their courses, please refer to the Course Titlein
these instances.

Inst. Abroad Course Abroad Title SLU Course SLU Title

Sogang University, South Korea
AAT-3005 Design ART-2ELE ART Elective
AAT-3010 Visual Design ART-2700 Graphic Design |
AAT-3015 3D Modeling Studio ART-1ELE ART Elective
AAT-3015 Modeling ART-1ELE ART Elective
AAT-3016 UI/UX Design CSCI-3ELE CSCI Elective
AAT-4006 3D Animation Studio UNIV-4ELE UNIV Elective
ACCT-2220 Managerial Accounting ACCT-2220 Accounting for Decision Making
AMC-2077 The American West ASTD-3ELE ASTD Elective
AMC-3041 American Music Genres MUSC-2ELE MUSC Elective
AMC-3090 Gender and American Culture WGST-1900 Intro:Women's & Gender Studies
AMC-4125 Humans and Technology ANTH-2ELE ANTH Elective
AMC-4160 Transformational & Am. Culture ASTD-3700 Americain the Globa Age
ANT-3002 Intro to Storytelling ENGL-3ELE ENGL Elective
BIO-1101 General Biology | BIOL-1ELE BIOL Elective
BIO-CE172 Applied Molecular Biology BIOL-1ELE BIOL Elective
BIO-CORE 32 Life and Environment BIOL-2ELE BIOL Elective
CHEM-121 Physical Chemistry | CHEM-3330 Physical Chemistry |
CHEM-251 Applied Organic Chemistry | CHEM-1ELE CHEM Elective
CHEM-5 General Chemistry | CHEM-1110 General Chemistry | Lecture
CHEM-6 General Chemistry Il CHEM-1120 General Chemistry Il Lecture
CHEM-7 General Chemistry Laboratory | CHEM-1115 General Chemistry | Laboratory
CHEM-CE138 Introduction to Chemical & Bio CHEM-1ELE CHEM Elective
CHEM-CE140 Basic Experiment Chemical & Bi CHEM-1ELE CHEM Elective
CHEM-CE141 Core Experiment in Chemical & CHEM-1ELE CHEM Elective
CHEM-CE22  Applied Biochemistry CHEM-3600 General Biochemistry
CHEM-CE50  Chemical Process Fluid Mechani MENG-2ELE MENG Elective
CHEM-CE70  Chemical Engineering Thermodyn  ESCI-2300 Thermodynamics
COM-2004 Communication Research CMM-2800 Communication Research
COMM-100 Media & Crisis Communication CMM-1ELE CMM Elective
CS-CS35 C Language Programming CSCI-1ELE CSCI Elective
CSCI-1030 Game Studio CSCI-1030 Computer Game Design
CSCI-2930 Specia Topics- UI/UX Design CSCI-2ELE CSCI Elective
CSClI-4130 Automata Theory CSClI-4130 Automata
CSE-3080 Data Structures CSCI-2100 Data Structures
ECO-2007 Macroeconomics ECON-3120 Intermediate M acroeconomics
ECO-3004 Urban Economics ECON-3ELE ECON Elective
ECO-3004 Urban Economics ECON-No Equiv. ECON Elective
ECO-3010 Internationa Trade ECON-4300 Internationa Trade
ECO-3017 International Economics ECON-4310 Exchange Rates and Global Econ



ECON-10
ECON-100
ECON-3120
ECON-3140
ECON-4010
ECON-4300
EDUF-981
EEE-2135-02
EEE-3154
ENG-136
ENG-150
ENG-153
ENG-184
ENG-2003
ENG-2101
ENG-3011
ENG-3102
ENG-3104
ENG-3106
ENG-3223
ENG-3224
ENG-3304
ENG-3306
ENG-3313
ENG-45
ENG-7

Principles of Economics|
Economic Analysis
Macroeconomics |
Microeconomics

International Financial Market
International Economics
Theory of Foreign Language
Digital Logic Circuit

Probability & Random Variables

Modern Western Literature
Selected Topics of English Lit
Black American Writing
British and American Short Sto
Introduction to Linguistics
Writing about Engl Literature
19th Century American Lit
Modern Western Literature
Modern British Fiction
Modern American Drama
Poetry & Culture

Western Literary Tradition
English Phonology

English Syntax

English Lang Education Theory
Introduction to Linguistics
Introduction to English Litera

ENG-AM CULT Adfierican Film Seminar(E)

ENG-CE101
ENG-CE41
ENG-CE90
ENGL-103
ETS-2004
FIN-301
FL-GER 60
FTVP-1000
GER-10
GER-14
GER-19
GER-4
GKS-3002
GKS-4011
HI1S-3062
HIST-260
HSS-3011
JAS-4007
JPN-10-682
JPN-82-071

JPN-LANG 030

KGP-60
KGP-61
K0OS-2203
L CU-4006
LCU-4119
LCU-4119
MAS-1002
MAS-1003
MATH-161
MATH-162
MATH-3110
MATH-80
MATH-81
MGT-2003
MGT-3003
MGT-3006

Reaction Engineering

Creative Design

Polymer Engineering

19th Century American Lit
Religion and Culture

Financial Management

German Grammar

Intro to Film, TV, &Video Prod
German Culture Research
Inquiry on Germany's Culture
German Language and Culturell

Understanding of German Cultur

Intro Korea--Literature & Film

Medium Korean Cultur Modernity

Western Culture History
A History of the United States
Seminar on Modern Debates

Media and Crisis Communication

Elementary Japanese |
Understanding of Japanese Cult
Elementary Japanese |

Korean Language 1A

Korean Language Gen Purpose 2A

Intro to Korean Literature
Advanced English Speech
Korean Lang & Culture

Korean Lang for Exchng Studnts

Creativity & Visual Expression
The Art of Storytelling
Applied Mathematics |
Applied Mathematics I
Introduction to Linear Algebra

Analytic Geometry and Calculus

Analytical Geometry and Calcul
Principles of Accounting
Operations Management
Principles of Marketing

ECON-1ELE
ECON-1ELE
ECON-3120
ECON-3140
FIN-4250
ECON-4300
LLC-1ELE
ECE-2205
ECE-3052
ENGL-2400
ENGL-2020
ENGL-2020
ENGL-2600
ENGL-4110
ENGL-2ELE
ENGL-3290
ENGL-3ELE
ENGL-3340
ENGL-3ELE
ENGL-3140
ENGL-3ELE
ENGL-3ELE
ENGL-2ELE
ENGL-3854
ENGL-4110
ENGL-2020
ENGL-3180
MENG-2ELE
MENG-2ELE
MENG-2ELE
ENGL-1ELE
THEO-2ELE
FIN-3010
GR-1010
FSTD-1ELE
GR-1ELE
GR-1ELE
GR-1ELE
GR-1ELE
FMST-3ELE
MUSC-2ELE
HIST-1110
HIST-1600
CMM-3ELE
CMM-4ELE
MLNG-1ELE
MLNG-1ELE
MLNG-1ELE
LLC-1ELE
TRNS-2ELE
ENGL-2ELE
CMM-1200
LLC-1ELE
LLC-1ELE
CMM-1ELE
ENGL-3100
MATH-3550
MATH-2ELE
MATH-3110
MATH-1510
MATH-1520
ACCT-2200
OPM-3050
MKT-3000

ECON Elective

ECON Elective
Intermediate M acroeconomics
Intermediate Microeconomics
International Financial Mgt
Internationa Trade

LLC Elective

Digital Design

Probability & RV for Engr
Introduction to Drama
Intro to Literary Study
Intro to Literary Study
Intro to Short Fiction

Intro to Linguistics

ENGL Elective

American Lit Trad: Spec Topics
ENGL Elective

Modern Literature

ENGL Elective

Poetry

ENGL Elective

ENGL Elective

ENGL Elective

Living Writing
Introduction to Linguistics
Intro to Literary Study
Film

MENG Elective

MENG Elective

MENG Elective

ENGL Elective

THEO Elective

Principles of Finance
Communicating in German |
FSTD Elective

GR Elective

GR Elective

GR Elective

GR Elective

FMST Elective

MUSC Elective

Western Culture History
History of the U.S. to 1865
CMM Elective

CMM Elective

MLNG Elective

MLNG Elective

MLNG Elective

LLC Elective

TRNS Elective

ENGL Elective

Public Speaking

LLC Elective

LLC Elective

CMM Elective

Topicsin Creative Wtg
Differential Equations|
MATH Elective

Linear Algebrafor Engineers
Calculus|

Cdculusl|

Financial Accounting
Intro Mgt. Sci./Operation Mgt
Intro to Marketing Mgt.



MGT-BA10
MKT-1ELE
MKT-300
MUSC-103
OPM-2070
PHI-2002
PHI-3005
PHI-3006
PHI-3030
PHI-3046
PHI-3062
PHI-4013
PHI-4013
PHI-4016
PHIL-101
PHIL-102
PHIL-60
PHIL-PHIL 21
PHY -2006
PHYS-5
PHYS-7
PHYS-8
PHYSICS-5
POL-3200
POLS-100
POLS-101
POLS-3930
PSY-100
PSY-100CLIN
PSY-101
PSY-102
PSY-103
PSY-2004
PSY-3004
PSY-3009
PSY-3022
PSY-3025
PSY-4001
PSY-4019
REL-2001
REL-3008
REL-3018
REL-3029
REL-3032
REL-3034
REL-3035
REL-3051
SCIEN-10-501
SGP-1001
SGP-1002
SGP-1003
SGP-1004
SGP-1005
SGP-1006
SGP-1007
SGP-1008
SHS-2007
SHU-4080
SOC-100
SOC-3034
SOC-3207
STAT-100
THEO-100
THEO-103

Understanding of Modern Busine
Mrkt Comm & Diverse Markets
Principles of Marketing
American Music Genres
Business Statistics

Intro to Oriental Philosophy
Plato's Philosophy

Aristotle's Philosophy
Philosophy of Language
Philosophy of Kant
Philosophical Psychology
Contemporary American Phil
Contemporry Americn Philosophy
Specia Lec on AsianPhilosophy
Introduction to Buddhism
Aristotle's Philosophy
Philosophical Anthropology
Logic and Critical Thinking
Mathematical Physics

General PhysicsLab |

General Physics|

General Physicsl|

General Physics Laboratory |
Gender and Politics

East Asian International Relat
Into to Int'l Relations

Pol Theory on Property & Money
General Psychology

Clinical Psychology

Psychology in Your Life
Cognitive Psychology
Cross-Cultural Psychology
Cognitive Psychology

Health Psychology

Social Psychology

Multicultural Psychology

Psych of Individual Difference
Abnormal Psychology
Psychology of Reading
Understanding Religion

Major Themes of Confucianism
Readings in Buddhism
Psychology of Religion

Underst. of New Réli. in Korea
Self-Cultivation& Contempl ation
Buddha Meet Jesus

Introduction to World Buddhism
History of Science

Math

English Composition
Introduction to Art

Federal Government
English-Writing Across Curricu
Communi cation-Public Speaking
US History After 1865

Man and the Environment
Psychology in Life

Korean Culture & Media
Saciology of Religion

Int'l Migrartion and Transnatl
Sociology of Crime

Statistics for Business and Ec
Understanding of Religion
Buddha Meets Jesus

MGT-1ELE
MKT-1ELE
MKT-3000
MUSC-1ELE
OPM-2070
PHIL-3ELE
PHIL-3ELE
PHIL-3ELE
PHIL-4800
PHIL-4600
PHIL-4260
PHIL-4800
PHIL-4800
PHIL-4ELE
PHIL-1ELE
PHIL-1ELE
PHIL-1ELE
PHIL-2ELE
PHYS-2ELE
PHY S-1620
PHYS-1610
PHY S-1630
PHY S-1620
POLS-3ELE
POLS-1ELE
POLS-1ELE
POLS-3ELE
PSY-1010
PSY-1ELE
TRNS-1ELE
PSY-1ELE
PSY-1ELE
PSY-2ELE
PSY-2ELE
PSY-2ELE
PSY-2ELE
PSY-2ELE
PSY-4ELE
PSY-3ELE
THEO-2ELE
THEO-2ELE
THEO-2ELE
THEO-2815
THEO-2ELE
THEO-2ELE
THEO-3795
THEO-2ELE
EAS-1ELE
MATH-1510
ENGL-1500
ARTH-1000
POLS-1100
ENGL-1900
CMM-1200
HIST-1610
BIOL-1ELE
PSY-2ELE
UNIV-1ELE
SOC-1ELE
SOC-2ELE
CCJ2150
DSCI-1ELE
THEO-1ELE
THEO-1ELE

MGT Elective

MKT Elective

Intro to Marketing Mgt.
MUSC Elective

Intro: Business Statistics
PHIL Elective

PHIL Elective

PHIL Elective
Movements/Contemporary Phil
History of Modern Philosophy
Philosophical Psychology
Movements/Contemporary Phil
Movements/Contemporary Phil
PHIL Elective

PHIL Elective

PHIL Elective

PHIL Elective

PHIL Elective

PHY S Elective

Engineering Physics| Lab
Engineering Physics |
Engineering Physics |
Engineering Physics| Lab
POLS Elective

POLS Elective

POLS Elective

POLS Elective

General Psychology

PSY Elective

TRNS Elective

PSY Elective

PSY Elective

PSY Elective

PSY Elective

PSY Elective

PSY Elective

PSY Elective

PSY Elective

PSY Elective

THEO Elective

THEO Elective

THEO Elective

Psychology and the Soul
THEO Elective

THEO Elective
Studies:Non-Christian Religion
THEO Elective

EAS Elective

Caculus|

The Process of Composition
Approaching the Arts
American Government

Adv Strategies Rhetoric & Resr
Public Speaking

Hist of the U.S. Since 1865
BIOL Elective

PSY Elective

UNIV Elective

SOC Elective

SOC Elective

Criminology: Nature of Crime
DSCI Elective

THEO Elective

THEO Elective



THEO-2930 ST:Chinese Religious Tradition THEO-2ELE THEO Elective
TRNS-100 Humans and Technology TRNS-1ELE TRNS Elective

Reminder/Disclaimer
Disclaimer: Equivalencies provided through this website are unofficial and are intended solely as aguide. Saint Louis
University reserves the right to modify or cancel any equivalency agreement at any time without notice.



