SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY

221 North Grand Boulevard St. Louis, MO 63103-2097 Phone: 314-977-2269 Fax: 314-977-3447

Fax: 314-977-3447 Office of the University Registrar

SLU Study Abroad Equivalent Courses

Students must request final transcripts from the program abroad to be sent to the Office of the University Registrar in order to have the credit added to your official student record.

If courses are not listed, please submit the courses through the Equivalency Request Form found at http://www.slu.edu/services/registrar/equiv. The Study Abroad Office will work with the host institution and the Office of the University Registrar to determine the new equivalency.

Courses marked with an asterisk (*) have multiple equivalencies. The student, with the approval of the respective department will be granted credit for one single equivalent.

Some international institutions do not use Subject Codes to distinguish their courses, please refer to the Course Title in these instances.

Inst.	Abroad Course	Abroad Title	SLU Course	SLU Title
Sogar	ng University, So	uth Korea		
	AAT-3005	Design	ART-2ELE	ART Elective
	AAT-3010	Visual Design	ART-2700	Graphic Design I
	AAT-3015	3D Modeling Studio	ART-1ELE	ART Elective
	AAT-3015	Modeling	ART-1ELE	ART Elective
	AAT-3016	UI/UX Design	CSCI-3ELE	CSCI Elective
	AAT-4006	3D Animation Studio	UNIV-4ELE	UNIV Elective
	ACCT-2220	Managerial Accounting	ACCT-2220	Accounting for Decision Making
	AMC-2077	The American West	ASTD-3ELE	ASTD Elective
	AMC-3041	American Music Genres	MUSC-2ELE	MUSC Elective
	AMC-3090	Gender and American Culture	WGST-1900	Intro:Women's & Gender Studies
	AMC-4125	Humans and Technology	ANTH-2ELE	ANTH Elective
	AMC-4160	Transformational & Am. Culture	ASTD-3700	America in the Global Age
	ANT-3002	Intro to Storytelling	ENGL-3ELE	ENGL Elective
	BIO-1101	General Biology I	BIOL-1ELE	BIOL Elective
	BIO-CE172	Applied Molecular Biology	BIOL-1ELE	BIOL Elective
	BIO-CORE 32	Life and Environment	BIOL-2ELE	BIOL Elective
	CHEM-121	Physical Chemistry I	CHEM-3330	Physical Chemistry I
	CHEM-251	Applied Organic Chemistry I	CHEM-1ELE	CHEM Elective
	CHEM-5	General Chemistry I	CHEM-1110	General Chemistry I Lecture
	CHEM-6	General Chemistry II	CHEM-1120	General Chemistry II Lecture
	CHEM-7	General Chemistry Laboratory I	CHEM-1115	General Chemistry I Laboratory
	CHEM-CE138	Introduction to Chemical & Bio	CHEM-1ELE	CHEM Elective
	CHEM-CE140	Basic Experiment Chemical & Bi	CHEM-1ELE	CHEM Elective
	CHEM-CE141	Core Experiment in Chemical &	CHEM-1ELE	CHEM Elective
	CHEM-CE22	Applied Biochemistry	CHEM-3600	General Biochemistry
	CHEM-CE50	Chemical Process Fluid Mechani	MENG-2ELE	MENG Elective
	CHEM-CE70	Chemical Engineering Thermodyn	ESCI-2300	Thermodynamics
	COM-2004	Communication Research	CMM-2800	Communication Research
	COMM-100	Media & Crisis Communication	CMM-1ELE	CMM Elective
	CS-CS35	C Language Programming	CSCI-1ELE	CSCI Elective
	CSCI-1030	Game Studio	CSCI-1030	Computer Game Design
	CSCI-2930	Special Topics - UI/UX Design	CSCI-2ELE	CSCI Elective
	CSCI-4130	Automata Theory	CSCI-4130	Automata
	CSE-3080	Data Structures	CSCI-2100	Data Structures
	ECO-2007	Macroeconomics	ECON-3120	Intermediate Macroeconomics
	ECO-3004	Urban Economics	ECON-3ELE	ECON Elective
	ECO-3004	Urban Economics	ECON-No Equiv.	ECON Elective
	ECO-3010	International Trade	ECON-4300	International Trade
	ECO-3017	International Economics	ECON-4310	Exchange Rates and Global Econ

ECON 10	Deinsiales of Francuise I	ECON 1ELE	ECON Elastina
ECON-10	Principles of Economics I	ECON-1ELE	ECON Elective
ECON-100	Economic Analysis	ECON-1ELE	ECON Elective
ECON-3120	Macroeconomics I	ECON-3120	Intermediate Macroeconomics
ECON-3140	Microeconomics	ECON-3140	Intermediate Microeconomics
ECON-4010	International Financial Market	FIN-4250	International Financial Mgt
ECON-4300	International Economics	ECON-4300	International Trade
EDUF-981	Theory of Foreign Language	LLC-1ELE	LLC Elective
EEE-2135-02	Digital Logic Circuit	ECE-2205	Digital Design
EEE-3154	Probability & Random Variables	ECE-3052	Probability & RV for Engr
ENG-136	Modern Western Literature	ENGL-2400	Introduction to Drama
ENG-150	Selected Topics of English Lit	ENGL-2020	Intro to Literary Study
ENG-153	Black American Writing	ENGL-2020	Intro to Literary Study
ENG-184	British and American Short Sto	ENGL-2600	Intro to Short Fiction
ENG-2003	Introduction to Linguistics	ENGL-4110	Intro to Linguistics
ENG-2101	Writing about Engl Literature	ENGL-2ELE	ENGL Elective
ENG-3011	19th Century American Lit	ENGL-3290	American Lit Trad: Spec Topics
ENG-3102	Modern Western Literature	ENGL-3ELE	ENGL Elective
ENG-3104	Modern British Fiction	ENGL-3340	Modern Literature
ENG-3106	Modern American Drama	ENGL-3ELE	ENGL Elective
ENG-3223	Poetry & Culture	ENGL-3140	Poetry
ENG-3224	Western Literary Tradition	ENGL-3ELE	ENGL Elective
ENG-3304	English Phonology	ENGL-3ELE	ENGL Elective
ENG-3304 ENG-3306	English Syntax	ENGL-3ELE ENGL-2ELE	ENGL Elective
ENG-3313			
	English Lang Education Theory	ENGL 4110	Living Writing
ENG-45	Introduction to Linguistics	ENGL-4110	Introduction to Linguistics
ENG-7	Introduction to English Litera	ENGL-2020	Intro to Literary Study
	Γ Adθerican Film Seminar(E)	ENGL-3180	Film
ENG-CE101	Reaction Engineering	MENG-2ELE	MENG Elective
ENG-CE41	Creative Design	MENG-2ELE	MENG Elective
ENG-CE90	Polymer Engineering	MENG-2ELE	MENG Elective
ENGL-103	19th Century American Lit	ENGL-1ELE	ENGL Elective
ETS-2004	Religion and Culture	THEO-2ELE	THEO Elective
FIN-301	Financial Management	FIN-3010	Principles of Finance
FL-GER 60	German Grammar	GR-1010	Communicating in German I
FTVP-1000	Intro to Film, TV, &Video Prod	FSTD-1ELE	FSTD Elective
GER-10	German Culture Research	GR-1ELE	GR Elective
GER-14	Inquiry on Germany's Culture	GR-1ELE	GR Elective
GER-19	German Language and CultureII	GR-1ELE	GR Elective
GER-4	Understanding of German Cultur	GR-1ELE	GR Elective
GKS-3002	Intro KoreaLiterature & Film	FMST-3ELE	FMST Elective
GKS-4011	Medium Korean Cultur Modernity	MUSC-2ELE	MUSC Elective
HIS-3062	Western Culture History	HIST-1110	Western Culture History
HIST-260	A History of the United States	HIST-1600	History of the U.S. to 1865
HSS-3011	Seminar on Modern Debates	CMM-3ELE	CMM Elective
JAS-4007	Media and Crisis Communication	CMM-4ELE	CMM Elective
JPN-10-682	Elementary Japanese II	MLNG-1ELE	MLNG Elective
JPN-82-071	Understanding of Japanese Cult	MLNG-1ELE	MLNG Elective
	Elementary Japanese I	MLNG-1ELE	MLNG Elective
KGP-60	Korean Language 1A	LLC-1ELE	LLC Elective
		TRNS-2ELE	TRNS Elective
KGP-61	Korean Language Gen Purpose 2A		
KOS-2203	Intro to Korean Literature	ENGL-2ELE	ENGL Elective
LCU-4006	Advanced English Speech	CMM-1200	Public Speaking
LCU-4119	Korean Lang & Culture	LLC-1ELE	LLC Elective
LCU-4119	Korean Lang for Exchng Studnts	LLC-1ELE	LLC Elective
MAS-1002	Creativity & Visual Expression	CMM-1ELE	CMM Elective
MAS-1003	The Art of Storytelling	ENGL-3100	Topics in Creative Wtg
MATH-161	Applied Mathematics I	MATH-3550	Differential Equations I
MATH-162	Applied Mathematics II	MATH-2ELE	MATH Elective
MATH-3110	Introduction to Linear Algebra	MATH-3110	Linear Algebra for Engineers
MATH-80	Analytic Geometry and Calculus	MATH-1510	Calculus I
MATH-81	Analytical Geometry and Calcul	MATH-1520	Calculus II
MGT-2003			
	Principles of Accounting	ACCT-2200	Financial Accounting
MGT-3003	Principles of Accounting Operations Management		Financial Accounting Intro Mgt. Sci./Operation Mgt
MGT-3003 MGT-3006	Principles of Accounting Operations Management Principles of Marketing	ACCT-2200 OPM-3050 MKT-3000	Financial Accounting Intro Mgt. Sci./Operation Mgt Intro to Marketing Mgt.

MGT-BA10	Understanding of Modern Busine	MGT-1ELE	MGT Elective
MKT-1ELE	Mrkt Comm & Diverse Markets	MKT-1ELE	MKT Elective
MKT-300	Principles of Marketing	MKT-3000	Intro to Marketing Mgt.
MUSC-103	American Music Genres	MUSC-1ELE	MUSC Elective
OPM-2070	Business Statistics	OPM-2070	Intro: Business Statistics
PHI-2002	Intro to Oriental Philosophy	PHIL-3ELE	PHIL Elective
PHI-3005	Plato's Philosophy	PHIL-3ELE	PHIL Elective
PHI-3006	Aristotle's Philosophy	PHIL-3ELE	PHIL Elective
PHI-3030	Philosophy of Language	PHIL-4800	Movements/Contemporary Phil
PHI-3046	Philosophy of Kant	PHIL-4600	History of Modern Philosophy
PHI-3062	Philosophical Psychology	PHIL-4260	Philosophical Psychology
PHI-4013	Contemporary American Phil	PHIL-4800	Movements/Contemporary Phil
PHI-4013	Contemporry America Philosophy	PHIL-4800	Movements/Contemporary Phil
PHI-4016	Special Lec on AsianPhilosophy	PHIL-4ELE	PHIL Elective
PHIL-101	Introduction to Buddhism	PHIL-1ELE	PHIL Elective
PHIL-102	Aristotle's Philosophy	PHIL-1ELE	PHIL Elective
PHIL-60	Philosophical Anthropology	PHIL-1ELE	PHIL Elective
PHIL-PHIL 21	Logic and Critical Thinking	PHIL-2ELE	PHIL Elective
PHY-2006	Mathematical Physics	PHYS-2ELE	PHYS Elective
PHYS-5	General Physics Lab I	PHYS-1620	Engineering Physics I Lab
PHYS-7	General Physics I	PHYS-1610	Engineering Physics I
PHYS-8	General Physics II	PHYS-1630	Engineering Physics II
PHYSICS-5	General Physics Laboratory I	PHYS-1620	Engineering Physics I Lab
POL-3200	Gender and Politics	POLS-3ELE	POLS Elective
POLS-100	East Asian International Relat	POLS-1ELE	POLS Elective
POLS-101	Into to Int'l Relations	POLS-1ELE	POLS Elective
POLS-3930	Pol Theory on Property & Money	POLS-3ELE	POLS Elective
PSY-100	General Psychology	PSY-1010	General Psychology
PSY-100CLIN	Clinical Psychology	PSY-1ELE	PSY Elective
PSY-101	Psychology in Your Life	TRNS-1ELE	TRNS Elective
PSY-102	Cognitive Psychology	PSY-1ELE	PSY Elective
PSY-103	Cross-Cultural Psychology	PSY-1ELE	PSY Elective
PSY-2004	Cognitive Psychology	PSY-2ELE	PSY Elective
PSY-3004	Health Psychology	PSY-2ELE	PSY Elective
PSY-3009	Social Psychology	PSY-2ELE	PSY Elective
PSY-3022	Multicultural Psychology	PSY-2ELE	PSY Elective
PSY-3025	Psych of Individual Difference	PSY-2ELE	PSY Elective
PSY-4001	Abnormal Psychology	PSY-4ELE	PSY Elective
PSY-4019	Psychology of Reading	PSY-3ELE	PSY Elective
REL-2001	Understanding Religion	THEO-2ELE	THEO Elective
REL-2001 REL-3008	Major Themes of Confucianism	THEO-2ELE	THEO Elective
REL-3018	Readings in Buddhism	THEO-2ELE	THEO Elective
REL-3029	Psychology of Religion	THEO-2ELE THEO-2815	Psychology and the Soul
REL-3032	Underst. of New Reli. in Korea		THEO Elective
	Self-Cultivation&Contemplation	THEO-2ELE	THEO Elective
REL-3034 REL-3035	Buddha Meet Jesus	THEO-2ELE THEO-3795	
REL-3051	Introduction to World Buddhism		Studies:Non-Christian Religion THEO Elective
SCIEN-10-501		THEO-2ELE	EAS Elective
SGP-1001	History of Science Math	EAS-1ELE MATH-1510	Calculus I
		ENGL-1500	
SGP-1002	English Composition		The Process of Composition
SGP-1003	Introduction to Art	ARTH-1000	Approaching the Arts
SGP-1004	Federal Government	POLS-1100	American Government
SGP-1005	English-Writing Across Curricu	ENGL-1900	Adv Strategies Rhetoric & Resr
SGP-1006	Communication-Public Speaking	CMM-1200	Public Speaking
SGP-1007	US History After 1865	HIST-1610	Hist of the U.S. Since 1865
SGP-1008	Man and the Environment	BIOL-1ELE	BIOL Elective
SHS-2007	Psychology in Life	PSY-2ELE	PSY Elective
SHU-4080	Korean Culture & Media	UNIV-1ELE	UNIV Elective
SOC-100	Sociology of Religion	SOC-1ELE	SOC Elective
SOC-3034	Int'l Migrartion and Transnatl	SOC-2ELE	SOC Elective
SOC-3207	Sociology of Crime	CCJ-2150	Criminology: Nature of Crime
STAT-100	Statistics for Business and Ec	DSCI-1ELE	DSCI Elective
THEO-100	Understanding of Religion	THEO-1ELE	THEO Elective
THEO-103	Buddha Meets Jesus	THEO-1ELE	THEO Elective

THEO-2930 ST:Chinese Religious Tradition THEO-2ELE TRNS-100 Humans and Technology TRNS-1ELE TRNS Elective

Reminder/Disclaimer

Disclaimer: Equivalencies provided through this website are unofficial and are intended solely as a guide. Saint Louis University reserves the right to modify or cancel any equivalency agreement at any time without notice.